12-30-2005

RECORDATION FOR	United States Patent and Tradem	
	S ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	4	CT4
Ichirou Miyaqawa	Name: FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.	کرنه ح
iomoo myagana	Internal Address:	<u>> 7</u>
		39
Execution Date(s) December 19, 2005	Street Address: No. 210 Nakanuma	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ N		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	City: Minami-Ashigara-shi	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Kanagawa	
Government Interest Assignment	Otate. Nariagawa	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Japan Zip: 250-0123	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	7
	document is being filed together with a new appli	
1 11 1 1 Philogopa or Parametrian (a).		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	, cath
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s) ttached?	
Additional numbers a	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents	
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nt
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	nt
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affect	nt
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affect 8. Payment Information	nt
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398 05 DBYRNE 00000095 501322 11313725	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affect 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	nt
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398 05 DBYRNE 00000095 501322 11313725	B. Patent No.(s) Contain the property of applications and patents involved: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	nt ing til
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398 05 DBYRNE 00000095 501322 11313725 21 40.00 DA	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affect 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 501322 Authorized User Name TAIYO, NAKAJIMA 8	nt ing tit
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name TAIYO CORPORATION Customer-Number 37,398 05 DBYRNE 00000095 501322 11313725 21 40.00 DA	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) C. Total number of applications and patents involved:	nt ing tit

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 017398 FRAME: 0520

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

RECORDED: 12/22/2005

Docket Number (Optional) FS-F03846-01

Whereas, I/We, Ichirou Miyaga	awa	
of Kanagawa, Japan applicant, have invented certain		ereafter referred to as ts in
INNER DRUM EXPOSURE	APPARATUS	
for which an application fo Application Number/_	or a United States Patent was	filed on
on December 19, 2	or a United States Patent was o	executed
	dress is <u>No. 210 Nakan</u>	a. Japan herein referred to numa, Minami-Ashigara-shi, title and interest in the same;
whereof is acknowledged, and of by these presents do sell, assign to the said invention in the Unany and all Patents which matched authorize and request the Constates Patent to said assignee, this sole use and behoof, and for end of the term for which said Phave been held by me had this a	other good and valuable consider and transfer unto said assignated States and the entire rigary be granted therefor in the missioner of Patent and Transfer the entire right, title, and for the use and behoof of his leatent may be granted as fully assignment and sale not been in	
Executed this $\frac{/q}{}$	day of Socember	, 2005
at Kanagawa	day of Locember Signature: Lohire	n Miyagawa
Executed this	_day of,	, 2005
at	Signature:	
Executed this	_day of,	, 2005
at	Signature:	
Executed this	_day of,	, 2005
at	Signature:	

PATENT REEL: 017398 FRAME: 0521